66 Jersey Street,Manchester,
M4 6JW, UK | VAT: GB606624256
sales@easyequipment.com / 0333 3443 979
King KST900.HD 2 Door Stainless Steel Refrigerated Salad Prep Counter
2 door commercial salad prep station.   View Product
 Code : KST900.HD
 68% OFF   Sale
£1,247.00
£399.99 / exc vat
£479.99 / inc vat
Add Pans - Lids
 - NO PANS
 - 2 x GN 1/1 & 3 x GN 1/6 + £89.99
Notes :
 - Please check door entry sizes before ordering.
 - Delivery is made to kerbside only.
 - Drivers do not unpack or position goods.
 - A 25% restocking charge will apply for all returned goods.
This King KST900 2 door salad prep counter is ideal
for kitchens where space is a premium, giving extra
worktop and refrigerated storage for food, ingredients
and more.
Easy to clean stainless steel exterior and large open top is
perfect for pizzas, salads, currys and sandwich
ingredients. With a versatile 6-GN1-3 & 3-GN1-6 pan area
- you can keep all your ingredients fresh at your fingertips
ready to use.
Size
Unit Height Width Depth
Mm 850 900 700
Cm 85 90 70
Inches
(approx)
33 35 27
 2 solid door counter fridge with preparation top
 Holds up to 2 x GN 1/1 and 3 x GN1/6 containers (up
to 150 mm deep - sold seperately.)
 Chopping board size: length 900 mm x 100 mm deep
 Insulation thickness: 50 mm.
 Static cooling with fan.
 Temperature range 2C to 10C
 Full stainless steel construction.
 Wheels fitted
 2 shelves included.
 Bottom mounted compressor
 254 Litre capacity
Power Type : 642
Power Supply : 613
Material : Stainless Steel
Capacity : 2 x GN 1/1 pans, 3 x 1/6 pans (not
included)
Compressor Position : Bottom
Insulation : 35mm
  EasyEquipment make every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy and validity of the information provided on its web and PDF pages.
However, as product information, technical details and prices are continually changing, EasyEquipment reserve the right to change at any time without notice, information
contained on its website and make no warranties or representations as to its accuracy. EasyEquipment © 2024, All rights reserved. E&OE. Page printed on "02-05-2024" at
"05:09:11"
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)